

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 724

Datum: 08-09-2020

Luc Aendenboom AI-Style

Natiënlaan 137B

8300 Knokke-Heist

0475595571

l.aendenboom@telenet.be

Leverbon : 784 **Datum : 08-09-2020**

Order: 1227		Ref: Estelle						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1227-13757	7.80	Lm	7.8	m	loft 79 : 6909 05 (305.0cm)	40.13€	313.01€	466.81 €
			7.8	Lm	Wave 8cm	19.50€	152.10€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1227-13758	4.92	Lm	4.92	m	loft 79 : 6909 05 (305.0cm)	40.13€	197.44€	295.08 €
			4.92	Lm	Wave 8cm	19.50€	95.94€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1227-6709	3.950	Lm	3.95	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	36.97€	36.97 €
1227-6710	2.500	Lm	2.5	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	23.40€	23.40 €
1227-6711	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	KS/DS railverbinder	2.09€	2.09€	2.09 €
Subtotaal voor order 1227 : 824.35 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 824.35 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 724

Datum: 08-09-2020

Luc Aendenboom AI-Style

Natiënlaan 137B

8300 Knokke-Heist

0475595571

l.aendenboom@telenet.be

Leverbon : 784

Datum : 08-09-2020

Order: 1227		Ref: Estelle						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
1227-13757	7.80	Lm	7.8	m	loft 79 : 6909 05 (305.0cm)	40.13€	313.01€	466.81 €
			7.8	Lm	Wave 8cm	19.50€	152.10€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1227-13758	4.92	Lm	4.92	m	loft 79 : 6909 05 (305.0cm)	40.13€	197.44€	295.08 €
			4.92	Lm	Wave 8cm	19.50€	95.94€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1227-6709	3.950	Lm	3.95	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	36.97€	36.97 €
1227-6710	2.500	Lm	2.5	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	23.40€	23.40 €
1227-6711	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	KS/DS railverbinder	2.09€	2.09€	2.09 €
Subtotaal voor order 1227 : 824.35 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 824.35 €